E17 ROD EXTENSOMETER SYSTEMS
INSTRUMENTS
Features Benefits
Description
The Rod Extensometer system accurately measures settlement
and/or heave at single or multiple anchor points in a borehole
relative to it’s reference head.
The system employs up to eight rods, anchored along the

Material Nylon 12 Nylon 12 Nylon 12
Outer diameter 10mm 10mm 10mm
Ordering Information
Groutable Anchors
16mm dia x 400mm long, Datum is end of anchor
E17-G-400 Groutable anchor 16mm diameter 400mm long
Hydraulic Anchors – single ended
For boreholes upto 200mm diameter, Datum is end of anchor
E17-S-HYD Single ended hydraulic anchor for boreholes up to 200mm
Hydraulic Anchors – double ended
For boreholes upto 200mm diameter, Datum is mid point of anchor
E17-D-HYD Double ended hydraulic anchor for boreholes up to 200mm
Groutable Packer Anchor
Datum is mid point of anchor
E17-PACK-94 Groutable packer anchor for boreholes 94mm to 120mm
E17-PACK-120 Groutable packer anchor for boreholes 120mm to 150mm
Reference Heads - manual reading - for use with Digital Depth Gauge
E17-MAN-1 Single point rod reference head
E17-MAN-2 2 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-3 3 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-4 4 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-5 5 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-6 6 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-7 7 point rod reference head
E17-MAN-8 8 point rod reference head
Ordering Information
Reference Heads - remote reading
Head type 30/50mm 100mm 150mm 200mm
Single point reference head E17-30-50-1 E17-100-1 E17-150-1 E17-200-1
2 point reference head E17-30-50-2 E17-100-2 E17-150-2 E17-200-2
3 point reference head E17-30-50-3 E17-100-3 E17-150-3 E17-200-3
4 point reference head E17-30-50-4 E17-100-4 E17-150-4 E17-200-4
5 point reference head E17-30-50-5 E17-100-5 E17-150-5 E17-200-5
6 point reference head E17-30-50-6 E17-100-6 E17-150-6 E17-200-6
7 point reference head E17-30-50-7 E17-100-7 E17-150-7 E17-200-7
8 point reference head E17-30-50-8 E17-100-8 E17-150-8 E17-200-8
Rod and Sleeves
E17-GRP-5 Fibreglass rod, price per metre, Ø5mm fibreglass rod assembled to head on continuous system
E17-PS-10 Protective sleeve, price per metre, Ø10mm OD assembled to head on continuous system
E17-PS-10-3M Protective sleeve, 3m long includes coupler
E17-SS-3M Stainless steel 5mm diameter rod, 3m long
E17-SS-2M Stainless steel 5mm diameter rod, 2m long
E17-SS-1M Stainless steel 5mm diameter rod, 1m long
E17-GRP-3M Fibreglass rod 5mm diameter, 3m long
E17-GRP-2M Fibreglass rod 5mm diameter, 2m long
E17-GRP-1M Fibreglass rod 5mm diameter, 1m long
E17-L-A Length adjustment rod, for separate rod system (One per anchor)
Installation Equipment
E17-GV-16 Grout and air vent pipe 16mm diameter
E17-KIT-TOOL      Installation tool kit
E17-G-TOOL Transducer gland tightening tool
E17-RN-TOOL Reference nut fitting tool for manual reading systems
CA-3.1-4-IC 4 core cable (1 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor) for single rod heads
CA-2.2-6-SC 6 core cable ( 2 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor)
CA-2.2-8-SC 8 core cable ( 3 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor)
CA-2.2-10-SC 10 core cable ( 4 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor)
CA-2.2-12-SC 12 core cable ( 5 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor)
CA-2.2-18-SC 18 core cable ( 6 to 8 x VW sensors 1 x thermistor)
E17-FIX-G Groutable anchor fixing kit for head assembly
E17-FIX-EX Expanding anchor fixing kit for head assembly
Measuring Equipment
E17-M-120 Digital Depth Gauge with mounting bush adaptor for manual reading ±60mm
E10-6-30-T VW displacement transducer for multipoint head, range 30mm with thermistor and termination wires
E10-6-50-T VW displacement transducer for multipoint head, range 50mm with thermistor and termination wires
E10-6-100-T VW displacement transducer for multipoint head, range 100mm with thermistor and termination wires
E10-6-150-T VW displacement transducer for multipoint head, range 150mm with thermistor and termination wires